
2019 English Test Results 

 School Student Rank 

3rd Grade 

 523 Austyn Lynch Superior 

 539 Sophia Cordeiro Superior 

 530 Parker Hock Superior 

 530 Lisa Friedman Superior 

 531 JJ Mitra Superior 

 539 Daria Karastanov Excellent 

 523 Alexia Saldivar Excellent 

 523 Rachel Fetterolf Excellent 

 523 Juliette Clements Excellent 

4th Grade 

 581 Seth Duley Superior 

 523 JonPaul Sepulveda Superior 

 523 Mary Cate Springer Superior 

 516 Abby Colson Superior 

 530 Sadie Vollnogle Superior 

 514 Emily Page Superior 

 523 Madeline Quintana Excellent 

 530 Jordynn Wilson Excellent 

 509 Grace Nelson Excellent 

 509 Emma Richards Good 

 516 Kayla Peavy Good 

 539 Wesley Jones Good 

5th Grade 

 516 Nathan ST.Ours Superior 

 530 Tumi Oluwole Superior 

 514 Norah Nicholson Superior 

 509 Abigail Wood Superior 

 581 Ean Winchester Superior 

 516 Emma Rogers Excellent 

 School Student Rank 

5th Grade (cont’d.) 

 523 Adam Fetterolf Excellent 

 531 Emalee Elligson Excellent 

 530 Macey McGinnis Excellent 

 523 Brynlee Casey Excellent 

 529 Baylor Currie Excellent 

 523 Laird Samuels Good 

 523 Spencer Burke Good 

 531 Kinslee Geer Good 

 516 I'deja Scott Good 

 516 Mary Damon Good 

 539 Shelby Brodsky  

6th Grade 

 534 Jameson Zuehlke Superior 

 529 Lydia Winstead Superior 

 516 Clara Baker Superior 

 514 Lilly Simmons Superior 

 523 Megan Gilbert Excellent 

 516 Caroline Howle Excellent 

 516 Joey Goodson Excellent 

 523 Ashley Handford Excellent 

 516 Michaela Blackmon Excellent 

 530 Naomi Bryant Excellent 

 509 Lilian Pham Excellent 

 509 Allison North Good 

 530 Savannah Bass Good 

 516 Seth McElveen Good 

 509 Alethia  Skinner  

 516 Abbey Steen  

 



2019 History Test Results 

 School Student Rank 

3rd Grade 

 539 Tanner Brodsky Superior 

 581 Corban Morrow Superior 

 531 Lucas McGary Superior 

 531 JJ Mitra Excellent 

 539 Diego Ortega Excellent 

 531 Austen Murillo Excellent 

 523 Amaris Rodriguez Excellent 

 530 Noah Schroder Excellent 

 530 Trace Harper Excellent 

 523 Alexia Saldivar Good 

 531 Ayden Compton Good 

 523 Mia Kate Murr  

4th Grade 

 581 Seth Duley Superior 

 509 Jacob Crafton Superior 

 509 Will Cowell Superior 

 523 Jack Jones Superior 

 530 Lily May Excellent 

 581 Eli Roberts Excellent 

 522 Tommy Hipp Good 

 523 Finn Wood Good 

 516 Tristan Larymore Good 

 523 Aiden McGowan Good 

 539 Zane Reynolds Good 

 509 Henning Spires Good 

 530 Bryceten Woods Good 

 539 Ava Blum Good 

 516 Abby Colson  

 539 Maddie Morton  

5th Grade 

 529 Joshua Haigler Superior 

 522 Lydia Harper Good 

 523 Laird Samuels Good 

 523 Jonathan Acord Good 

 530 Tumi Oluwole  

 531 Emalee Elligson  

 531 Ella McGary  

 School Student Rank 

5th Grade (cont’d.) 

 529 Baylor Currie  

 514 Parker Corn  

 516 Nathan ST.Ours  

 581 Samuel Wood  

 539 Lucas Cordeiro  

 581 Selah Catledge  

 539 Christian Harris  

 523 Elliot Clement  

 530 Jon Branch  

 581 Ean Winchester  

 516 David Long  

 583 Bill Herlong  

 516 Wesley Jordan  

 516 Mary Damon  

 516 Grant Corry  

 516 Emma Rogers  

 581 Solomon Woodhouse  

 516 I'deja Scott  

6th Grade 

 522 Naomi Hawks Superior 

 516 Seth McElveen Superior 

 530 Grace Delgado Excellent 

 529 Sam Chen Excellent 

 516 Michaela Blackmon Good 

 516 Clara Baker Good 

 516 Joey Goodson  

 516 Cody Wallace  

 523 Abbie Dickerson  

 509 Caleb Skinner  

 516 Caroline Howle  

 509 Sara Jane D'Errico  

 516 Maddie  Oliver  

 539 Courtney Bracktett  

 516 Abbey Steen  

 



2019 Math Test Results 

 School Student Rank 

3rd Grade 

 539 Tanner Brodsky Superior 

 581 Asa Catoe Superior 

 523 Gavin Jones Superior 

 581 Levi Plyler Superior 

 523 Austyn Lynch Superior 

 523 Amaris Rodriguez Superior 

 523 Emery Salle Superior 

 539 Sophia  Cordeiro Superior 

 531 JJ Mitra Superior 

 530 Elly Hess Superior 

 523 Eli Earle Excellent 

 530 Kamari Simmons Excellent 

 539 Timothy Olimpiyuk Good 

 539 Sam Hatcher Good 

 531 Ayden Compton Good 

 539 Caden Burgess Good 

4th Grade 

 529 Ray Chen Superior 

 581 Seth Duley Superior 

 522 Thomas Hipp Superior 

 529 Izik Taylor Excellent 

 523 JonPaul Sepulveda Excellent 

 509 Jacob Crafton Good 

 509 Will Cowell Good 

 523 Jakob Bailey Good 

 509 Henning Spires Good 

 540 Emma-Grace Smith Good 

 522 Ally Murrell Good 

 530 Ella Bennett Rogers Good 

 540 Cara Davis Good 

 540 Zoey Rivers Good 

 514 Jadyn Durham Good 

 530 Jordynn Wilson  

 583 Nicholas Cramer  

 539 Alex Benton  

 523 Silas Richard  

 516 Bryce Oliver  

 539 Eric Liu  

 522 Paul Dowdey  

 School Student Rank 

4th Grade (cont’d.) 

 539 Wesley Jones  

 523 Rebekah Briggs  

 539 Charlie Brandon  

 516 Olivia ST.Ours  

 539 Jet David  

 516 Abigail Harrelson  

 539 Lyla Terrell  

5th Grade 

 529 Joshua Haigler Superior 

 581 Ean Winchester Superior 

 581 Ava Plyler Superior 

 509 Christopher Mauldin Superior 

 509 Bailey McDowell Superior 

 514 Norah Nicholson Superior 

 581 Samuel Wood Superior 

 529 Baylor Currie Superior 

 522 Caleb Martin Excellent 

 509 Andie Johnson Excellent 

 581 Lily Huey Excellent 

 523 Laird Samuels Excellent 

 539 Lucas Cordeiro Excellent 

 530 Kylie Sessions Excellent 

 516 Emma Rogers Excellent 

 523 Eliana Schley Good 

 514 Payton Todd Good 

 516 Nathan ST.Ours Good 

 523 Spencer Burke Good 

 581 Selah Catledge Good 

 514 Braydon Bohnstadt Good 

 530 Christian Jones Good 

 531 Emalee Elligson  

 522 Malachi Ware  

 516 Mary Damon  

 531 Kinslee Geer  

 516 Grant Corry  

 516 I'deja Scott  

 



2019 Math Test Results (cont’d.) 

 School Student Rank 

6th Grade 

 534 Jameson Zuehlke Superior 

 523 Trevor Gearhart Excellent 

 509 Lilian Pham Good 

 529 Sam Chen Good 

 539 Danielle Discaya Good 

 529 Dennis Anderson  

 516 Joey Goodson  

 516 Whitt Byrd  

 523 Kaylen Trocki  

 516 Cody Wallace  

 514 Lilly Simmons  

 529 Christian Threatt  

 514 Christmas Martin  

 School Student Rank 

6th Grade (cont’d.) 

 581 Salem Catoe  

 509 Allison Noth  

 539 Daniel Shetley  

 516 Michaela Blackmon  

 530 Savannah Bass  

 516 Clara Baker  

 516 Caroline Howle  

 516 Daniel Budhram  

 529 Chloe Chernutan  

 516 Maddie Oliver  

 530 Alexander Millan  

 516 Abbey Steen  

 

 



2019 Science Test Results 

 School Student Rank 

3rd Grade 

 581 Corban Morrow Superior 

 523 Gavin Jones Superior 

 539 Tanner Brodsky Superior 

 531 JJ Mitra Superior 

 530 Landon Perritte Superior 

 523 Elena Zimmer Superior 

 523 Piper Clement Excellent 

 539 Sophia Cordeiro Excellent 

 531 Ayden Compton Excellent 

 530 Wesley Delgodo Excellent 

 581 Asa Catoe Good 

 523 Isabella Macias Good 

4th Grade 

 516 Abby Colson Superior 

 523 Emanuel Surducan Superior 

 509 Will Cowell Superior 

 539 Wesley Jones Superior 

 540 Emma-Grace Smith Superior 

 530 John Michael Mills Excellent 

 509 Henning Spires Excellent 

 523 James Scelsi Excellent 

 530 Jordynn Wilson Excellent 

 523 Rowan Nead Excellent 

 514 Jadyn Durham Excellent 

 516 Jerry Davis Excellent 

 516 Kayla Peay Good 

 529 Izik Taylor Good 

 539 Zane Reynolds Good 

 509 Jacob Crafton  

5th Grade 

 539 Lucas Cordeiro Superior 

 529 Baylor Currie Superior 

 514 Norah Nicholson Excellent 

 581 Ava Plyler Excellent 

 516 David Long Excellent 

 516 Emma Rogers Excellent 

 523 Aaron Priest Excellent 

 530 Macey McGinnis Excellent 

 School Student Rank 

5th Grade (cont’d.) 

 516 Nathan ST.Ours Excellent 

 530 Jon Branch Good 

 516 Mary Damon Good 

 531 Ella McGary Good 

 516 I'deja Scott Good 

 581 Ean Winchester Good 

 522 Josie Geiger Good 

 516 Grant Corry Good 

 531 Emalee Elligson Good 

 516 Micah Carbaugh Good 

 523 Zeb Brockman  

 583 Thomas Lee  

6th Grade 

 534 Jameson Zuehlke Superior 

 514 Christmas Martin Superior 

 516 Daniel Budhram Superior 

 516 Whitt Byrd Superior 

 516 Seth McElveen Excellent 

 514 Kristiana Swaffer Excellent 

 529 Christian Threatt Excellent 

 522 Alice Dowdey Excellent 

 516 Cody Wallace Excellent 

 523 Ella Salle Excellent 

 529 Dennis Anderson Excellent 

 516 Michaela Blackmon Excellent 

 530 Kaydee Delgado Excellent 

 516 Joey Goodson Good 

 516 Caroline Howle Good 

 516 Clara Baker Good 

 523 Jenny Springer Good 

 509 Jeffery Skelley Good 

 530 Olivia Fort Good 

 539 Daniel Shetley Good 

 529 Anna Taylor Good 

 516 Abbey Steen  
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